Measure

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

AB
AB

AB
AB

828

1533

2017

2023

2729

2879
2991

3013
3017

3068
3148

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, August 12, 2024

Author
Connolly

Committee on
utilities and
Energy

Grayson
Quirk-Silva

Joe Patterson

Lackey
Valencia

Maienschein
Hart

Haney
Chen

Subject

Sustainable groundwater management:
managed wetlands.

Electricity.

Banks and credit unions: nonsufficient
funds fees.

Housing element: inventory of land:
rebuttable presumptions.

Development projects: permits and other
entitlements: fees and charges.

High-Speed Rail Authority: contracting.

Alcoholic beverage control: retailer
payments: electronic funds transfers.

Courts: remote court reporting.

State-funded assistance grants and
contracts: advance payments.

Adaptive reuse: streamlining: incentives.

Deferred deposit transactions:
assessments.

August 8, 2024



