## SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

## SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

## Monday, August 12, 2024

Measure		<u>Author</u>	Subject
AB	828	Connolly	Sustainable groundwater management: managed wetlands.
AB	1533	Committee on Utilities and Energy	Electricity.
AB	2017	Grayson	Banks and credit unions: nonsufficient funds fees.
AB	2023	Quirk-Silva	Housing element: inventory of land: rebuttable presumptions.
AB	2729	Joe Patterson	Development projects: permits and other entitlements: fees and charges.
AB	2879	Lackey	High-Speed Rail Authority: contracting.
AB	2991	Valencia	Alcoholic beverage control: retailer payments: electronic funds transfers.
AB	3013	Maienschein	Courts: remote court reporting.
AB	3017	Hart	State-funded assistance grants and contracts: advance payments.
AB	3068	Haney	Adaptive reuse: streamlining: incentives.
AB	3148	Chen	Deferred deposit transactions: assessments.